

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	16-0)269	Version:	1	Name:	CSM - Co Rd F (Gerke)	
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	3/8/2	2016			In control:	Common Council	
On agenda:	4/14	/2016			Final action:	4/14/2016	
Title:	Certified Survey Map part of the Southeast Quarter of the Southeast Quarter in Section 35, Township 16 North, Range 7 West, Town of Medary, La Crosse County, Wisconsin and resolution approving same.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Resolution, 2. CSM - fully signed, 3. LT Gerke and Hilby re meetings, 4. CPC Report 4-1-16, 5. CPC Recommendation 4-4-16, 6. J&A sign up						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
4/14/2016	1	Common	n Council		AD	OPTED	Pass
4/5/2016	1	Judiciary Committe	v & Adminis ee	tratior		COMMENDED RESOLUTION PROVING THE SAME	Pass
4/4/2016							
-1-1/2010	1	City Plan	Commissi	on	AP	PROVED	Pass

Certified Survey Map part of the Southeast Quarter of the Southeast Quarter in Section 35, Township 16 North, Range 7 West, Town of Medary, La Crosse County, Wisconsin and resolution approving same.